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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i JUN. 14,15,16
Gliwice, 17. - 18.12.2010

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy Open
2010-12-17 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. NAWARYÑSKA, K. 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:21.18 659 32.75 35.98 36.82 35.63
2. LEMPART, Marta 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 2:24.45 616 33.72 35.96 37.27 37.50
3. OKAJ, Oliwia 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:30.35 546 34.83 38.10 39.20 38.22
4. SIKORA, Laura 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:46.08 405 38.68 42.76 42.94 41.70
5. SZNABEL, Karolina 96 Rybnicki M³odziezowy Klub Sportowy2:47.81 393 38.55 42.48 44.38 42.40
6. WIŒNIEWSKA, M. 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:58.85 324 41.61 45.11 46.80 45.33

15 lat

1. JÊDRZEJCZYK, Patrycja 95 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza2:22.51 641 33.57 35.58 36.85 36.51
2. PISZCZAN, A. 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:36.63 483 37.49 39.73 40.68 38.73
3. TYMIÑSKA, Anna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:36.96 480 36.34 39.03 40.89 40.70
4. CZMOK, Martyna 95 Sportowe Gimnazjum nr 9 w Tychach3:09.18 274 42.55 48.24 49.74 48.65

Open

1. NAWARYÑSKA, K. 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:21.18 659 32.75 35.98 36.82 35.63
2. JÊDRZEJCZYK, Patrycja 95 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza2:22.51 641 33.57 35.58 36.85 36.51
3. LEMPART, Marta 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 2:24.45 616 33.72 35.96 37.27 37.50
4. OKAJ, Oliwia 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:30.35 546 34.83 38.10 39.20 38.22
5. PISZCZAN, A. 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:36.63 483 37.49 39.73 40.68 38.73
6. TYMIÑSKA, Anna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:36.96 480 36.34 39.03 40.89 40.70
7. KWIATEK, MIRIAM 98 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:37.78 472 37.37 40.27 41.05 39.09
8. SIKORA, Laura 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:46.08 405 38.68 42.76 42.94 41.70
9. MIETLIÑSKA, AGATA 98 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:47.71 393 38.13 42.63 44.12 42.83

10. SZNABEL, Karolina 96 Rybnicki M³odziezowy Klub Sportowy2:47.81 393 38.55 42.48 44.38 42.40
11. WIŒNIEWSKA, M. 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:58.85 324 41.61 45.11 46.80 45.33
12. CZMOK, Martyna 95 Sportowe Gimnazjum nr 9 w Tychach3:09.18 274 42.55 48.24 49.74 48.65

DYSKW. KO£ODZIEJ, Alicja 93 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 35.24 38.08 39.93


